

Serial No. 23
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP(C) No. 40 of 2017

Date of Order: 26.04.2019

Smt. Rikmoni N. Marak

Vs.

G.H.A.D.C.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice H. S. Thangkhiew, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner(s) :

For the Respondent(s) :

List this matter after 1(one) week.

JUDGE



Meghalaya
26.04.2019
"V. Lyndem PS"